
LAST FIRST EMAIL INSTRUMENT

Atkinson Alice amatkinson@mchsi.com Flute

Belgum Kathie katherine-belgum@uiowa.edu Trumpet

Berry Glo GloriBe33@gmail.com French Horn

Brettell Leslie brettellles@aol.com Flute

Busch Doug DAB444DAB@yahoo.com Clarinet-Bass

Caplan Richard dnecaplan@oaknoll.com Percussion

Carlson David davidcarlson110@gmail.com Flute

Carter Jeanette montehigh55@gmail.com French Horn

Chadima Helen henenc79@mchsi.com Clarinet

Christ David gammelgeit@mchsi.com Clarinet

Christ Ruth ruth-christ@uiowa.edu French Horn

Clamon Cheryll c.clamon@mchsi.com Percussion

Crist Lyndon adlertag@earthlink.net Euphonium

Cryer Jon jon-cryer@uiowa.edu Euphonium

Cummings Peggy pjcummings319@yahoo.com Clarinet

Dallam Sue jwdsd@msn.com Percussion

Denehy Jan- jdenehy@mac.com Euphonium

Dietz Fred dietzfrederick@gmail.com Trombone

Earley Judi heajude@aol.com Clarinet

Fisher Linda tbone2tuba@msn.com Trombone

Fountain Larry banderaboy1956@aol.com Sax-Tenor

Gauger William caroleggauger@gmail.com Tuba (Eb)

Grundstad Donna donna.grundstad@gmail.com Flute

Grundstad Allen grundstadal@gmail.com Percussion

Hansen Robert ra48hansen@gmail.com Trumpet

Hanson Jan- jandenh@mchsi.com French Horn

Helscher Barb steveandbarb@tds.net Clarinet

Helscher Steve steveandbarb@tds.net Trumpet

Hesse Chuck annechuck2@gmail.com Trumpet

Hill Martin mwhill65@hotmail.com Bassoon

Hill Jean jeanhill309@gmail.com Clarinet

Hoffman Bob robert.hoffmann1989@gmail.com Trombone

Hoover Ed fehooverjr@hotmail.com Tuba (Eb)

Jacoby Charles cgjacoby@gmail.com Sax-Tenor

Kreeb Chuck ckreeb@mchsi.com Trombone

Laubengayer William d-grouch@pobox.com Clarinet/Sax-Baritone
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Laubenthal Karla prnpt@mchsi.com Flute

Lubaroff Martha mlubaroff@gmail.com Percussion

Marner Joyce jmarner@southslope.net Flute

McClean Helen hgmcclean@yahoo.com Clarinet

Moninger Robert robertmoninger@mchsi.com Tuba

Monserud Adele amonserud@mchsi.com Clarinet

Moyer Nelson npmoyer@hotmail.com Euphonium

Mueller Beverly bjmueller123@gmail.com Sax-Alto

Murphy Steve shirljean60@gmail.com Tumpet, Euphonium, Trombone

Musser Jerry jjbmuss39@gmail.com Trumpet

Nelson Janet jannflute1@yahoo.com Flute/Piccolo

Porch Roscoe roscoeporch@yahoo.com Trumpet

Preslicka Carol cpreslick@gmail.com Clarinet

Rawley Janet jwrawley@msn.com French Horn

Reif Michelle hostmomreif@yahoo.com Trumpet

Ross Nancy ndross5@gmail.com Clarinet

Schneider Kay kaysbatiks1@gmail.com Flute

Schomberg Steve sschomberg@gmail.com Tuba

Schroeder Judy Oboe

Slonneger Ken slonnegr@cs.uiowa.edu Trombone

Stamp Jerry jmestamp@gmail.com Sax-Baritone

Stevenson Sheila sasteven@mchsi.com Percussion

Stromquist Ann annstromquist@hotmail.com Flute

Swenson Steve scswenson@outlook.com French Horn

Thorne Bill btjt@mchsi.com Trombone

Teigland Karen karen@teigland.us Flute

Urich Gary grurich@gmail.com Trumpet

Walz Lisa matildapimm@msn.com Clarinet-Bass

Winkler Margy margaret.g.winkler@gmail.com French Horn

Witwer Lee witwers10@q.com Trumpet

Wolken Sue wolkens@aol.com Percussion

Wombacher Nancy nwombacher@pobox.com Trumpet

Young Louise Clarinet

Zinn Jerry zinn@southslope.net Tuba
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